CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
w7/ 62 LIGA CHAN DO FENTO
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Fecha Listado: 11/06/2023
Hora Listado: 17:24:38

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
DAMAS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
POSSE VARELA, MARIA LUZ
NOYA DOMINGUEZ, ROSA M?
PARDAVILA GOMEZ, ROSA MARIA
CACABELOS FERNANDEZ, IRENE
LORENZO FERNANDEZ, GEMA
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CHAN DO FENTO
CHAN DO FENTO
CHAN DO FENTO
CHAN DO FENTO
CHAN DO FENTO
CHAN DO FENTO

FECHA: 11/06/2023 CODIGO: GC0523078
13Vuelta

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT

23,8
26,5
35,2
34,2
28,4
36,0
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4 30 33 33
5 33 26 26
5 36 21 21
5 36 20 20
5 35 18 18
5 36 17 17



